will not be considered for the Contest. 

8. At the end of the Contest Period, ENIL shall select by a process of random selection, 

from amongst the correct answers received during the Contest Period and in accordance 

with these terms and conditions approximately a total of One Hundred and Four (104) 

winners (the “Prize winners”) every week. The Prize winner whose name is selected shall 

be eligible to win two 22 Karat gold coins each weighing 1gm from Joyalukkas.  

9.  ENIL would announce the winners on air at its station located at Kochi.